Membership





Contact us: friendsofthecookecountylibrary@gmail.com



The mission of the Friends of the Cooke County Library is to serve as a support group for the Cooke County Library in its service to the community; to raise funds for materials, equipment, and programs that improve and extend services, and to support scholarships to further education in Cooke County.

ivallie.		
Phone:	Email:	
Address:		
City State Zip		
*Please include your email address meeting information.	so that you can receive con	nmunications relating to fundraisers and
Make checks to Friends of Cooke Co	ounty Library and mail to FC	CCL at P.O. Box 573, Gainesville, TX 76241.
☐ Individual Friend \$10.00	☐ Family Friends \$15.00	☐ Good Friend \$25.00 and above

~~Thanks to you we can all help our County Library grow in 2025.~~